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Invariant Site  Sigma-0 Statistics for Ascending/Descending, Fore/Aft
in HH/VV beams

 BT
Max

Sigma0
Mean

    Site
Name

Center
Lat

Center
Lon Beam Node ScanDir Sigma0

Min
Sigma0

Max
Sigma0

Std
 BT
Min

BT
Mean

   BT
Std

Amazon_3 -6.00 -10.27 289.83Aft 16.97Inner -8.67 321.060.77-6.79ASC 254.82-61.00

Amazon_3 -6.00 -12.72 286.56Aft 19.96Outer -9.78 328.040.81-8.38ASC 247.94-61.00

Amazon_3 -6.00 -12.01 293.24Fore 14.50Inner -8.53 326.021.01-5.42ASC 256.83-61.00

Amazon_3 -6.00 -11.70 294.70Fore 16.76Outer -9.51 328.640.74-7.71ASC 262.11-61.00

Amazon_2 -3.00 -13.10 279.87Aft 20.52Inner -9.15 323.231.23-6.84ASC 233.72-61.00

Amazon_2 -3.00 -12.50 283.20Aft 13.58Outer -10.14 305.110.92-7.98ASC 255.35-61.00

Amazon_2 -3.00 -15.56 273.57Fore 24.43Inner -9.51 339.071.41-5.43ASC 226.67-61.00

Amazon_2 -3.00 -13.83 281.98Fore 14.45Outer -10.14 316.981.26-7.86ASC 247.67-61.00

Amazon_1 0.00 -10.92 384.46Aft 26.93Inner -8.36 449.960.87-6.08ASC 307.84-67.00

Amazon_1 0.00 -10.56 308.65Aft 20.70Outer -8.70 352.130.70-7.20ASC 261.07-67.00

Amazon_1 0.00 -10.91 309.16Fore 20.39Inner -8.11 385.940.83-6.24ASC 274.43-67.00

Amazon_1 0.00 -10.98 293.64Fore 19.53Outer -8.79 349.630.89-7.01ASC 254.54-67.00
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Level-2A Cell-wise Deviations*
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0.00 0.07 0.07 0.000.00

0.09 0.000.00 0.090.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
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Parameter Specifications with in a cell

Inci(Inner)

0.0

1.0

0.00

0.00

Alarming HighDeviationNormal

Range 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 20.0 10.0

* Note: Deviations within a Cell for a category is observed and flagged if out of range  specifications

Land  ForeSea Aft Land  AftSea Fore

Bad
Occ.
(%)

Max
Rng
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Rng

Max
Rng
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(%)

Min
Rng

Bad
Occ.
(%)

Min
Rng

Min
Rng
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Rng

Min
Rng

Bad
Occ.
(%)

SNR(dB)

Inner
(HH) 47.8444.69 4.624.25 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.3734.850.2135.35

0.00 44.36 3.87 0.00 28.4340.56 4.30 0.00 0.240.15 0.00 29.30Outer
(VV)

48.51 0.000.00Inner
(HH) 33.49 32.92 0.354.37 4.19 0.23

Sigma0(dB)
0.0046.770.00

0.133.810.00 0.00Outer
(VV) 40.57 0.230.00 28.130.0030.3441.78 3.92

Category wise Dynamic Parameter Statistics (Variations over the Cell grid)

BeamParameter

Parameter

Static Parameter Statistics (variations over the cell grid) for the Inner and Outer Beam

20.0
Sigma0 (dB)
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Dynamic Range (Data Histograms)
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